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Event Name Participant Status
A Team Boys A Team -  Basketball - Tryouts Boys Basketball - A Team

Athletics
Active

Tue  10/21/2025  5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Thu  10/23/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Mon  10/27/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Tue  10/28/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Wed  10/29/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Thu  10/30/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Mon  11/03/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Game - AT Providence - Confirmed Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Tue  11/04/2025  6:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Providence Christian Academy
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Wed  11/05/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Thu  11/06/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team Boys Basketball vs Walker - Confirmed Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Mon  11/10/2025  6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Tue  11/11/2025  4:30 pm - 6:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Wed  11/12/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm   
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Location
Perimeter School
A Team Boys Basketball at Whitefield - CONFIRMED Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Thu  11/13/2025  6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Whitefield Academy
A Team - Boys Basketball vs Mount Bethel - confirmed Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Tue  11/18/2025  7:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Wed  11/19/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team Boys Basketball vs Fellowship Christian - Confirmed Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Thu  11/20/2025  6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Perimeter Church
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Mon  12/01/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Tue  12/02/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Wed  12/03/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team Boys Basketball vs Kings Ridge - Confirmed 11-5-25 Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Thu  12/04/2025  6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Perimeter Church
A Team Boys Basketball at Mount Pisgah - Confirmed Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Mon  12/08/2025  6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Mount Pisgah Christian School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Tue  12/09/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Wed  12/10/2025  4:45 pm - 6:15 pm
Perimeter School
A Team Boys Basketball vs Cornerstone - told CS 11-5-25 Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Thu  12/11/2025  6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team Boys Basketball vs Mount Vernon - CONFIRMED Boys Basketball - A Team Active
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Date Equipment
Mon  12/15/2025  7:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Tue  12/16/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Wed  12/17/2025  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team Boys Basketball vs Providence - Confirmed 11-13-25 TXT Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Thu  12/18/2025  7:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Mon  01/05/2026  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Tue  01/06/2026  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Wed  01/07/2026  4:30 pm - 6:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team Boys Basketball at ST. Francis - Confirmed Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Thu  01/08/2026  6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
9375 Willeo Rd
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice - Optional Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Fri  01/09/2026  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team Boys Basketball vs North Cobb - Confirmed 8-29-25 - 8th Grade Night Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Tue  01/13/2026  6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Wed  01/14/2026  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team Boys Basketball at Mount Paran Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Thu  01/15/2026  7:15 pm - 8:15 pm
Mount Paran Christian School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Cancelled
Mon  01/19/2026  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
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Event Name Participant Status
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Tue  01/20/2026  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Practice Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Wed  01/21/2026  3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team Boys Playoff Basketball at ST. Francis - Confirmed Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Thu  01/22/2026  5:30 pm - 6:45 pm
9375 Willeo Rd
A Team - Boys Basketball Playoff Game - TBD Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Tue  01/27/2026  7:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Playoff Game - TBD Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Wed  01/28/2026  7:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Perimeter School
A Team - Boys Basketball Playoff Game - TBD Boys Basketball - A Team Active
Thu  01/29/2026  7:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Perimeter School
Winter Team Sports Recognition Party - Ministry Center - Tentative ATH Tennis

Boys Basketball - A Team
Boys Basketball - B Team
Boys Basketball - C Team
Girls Basketball - A Team
Swimming
Athletics

Active
Wed  02/04/2026  5:00 pm - 7:00 pm


